
  

 

 
In the spirit of compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, individuals with a disability 
should feel free to contact Penny S. Shults, Clerk, at (248) 391-0304, ext. 104, at least 72 hours in 
advance of the meeting to request accommodations. 
 

Charter Township of Orion 
Oakland County, Michigan 

 
Township Board of Trustees 

Regular Meeting Agenda, Tuesday, January 22, 2013, 7:00 p.m. 
Orion Township Hall, 2525 Joslyn Rd., Lake Orion, MI 48360 

 

 
 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5.  
6. 
7. 
8. 

Call to Order 
Roll Call 
Pledge & Invocation 
Resolution: Jill D. Bastian 
Presentation: Community Challenge to Feed our FISH 
Approval of Bills 
Brief Public Comment 
Approval of Agenda 
  

9. Consent Agenda 

  A. 
B. 
C. 
D. 
E. 
F. 
  

Minutes, Regular Meeting, Monday, January 7, 2013 
Minutes, Special Meeting, Wednesday, January 16, 2013 
Request to Waive Annual Temporary Sign Fees: Best Buddies Pet Rescue 
Request to Waive Annual Temporary Sign Fees: King of Kings Lutheran Church 
Award Bid: 2005 GMC Sierra 
Authorize Planning & Design: Indianwood Safety Path 
  

9. Pending Business 

  A. 
B. 
C. 
  

Lake Orion Optimist Club - Requests under Ord. 76: Wine Tasting Fundraiser 
Approval of Alcohol Permit: Lake Orion Optimist Club 
PC-2012-09, Zoning Ord. 78 Amendment, Minor PUDs: Second Reading 

10. 
11. 
12. 
  

Public Comment 
Board Member Comments 
Adjournment 

 


